STATE CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE O	Secretary of State Designated Agent Bond for Illinois Manufactured Homes	This space for use by Secretary of State
Secretary of State Vehicle Services Department 501 S. Second St., Rm. 069 Springfield, IL 62756		
ilsos.gov		
Dealer's Name	Account #	
	Bond #	
	NTS, that we of	
under and by virtue of the laws of bonds in the State of Illinois, as so lawful money of the United State administrators, successors and as THE CONDITION OF THE ABOVE of applicable rules promulgated by t	, a c f the State of, and au arety, are held firmly bound unto People of the State of Illir s, for payment of which, well and truly to be made, we bi signs, jointly and severally, firmly by these presents, for the DBLIGATION IS SUCH, That WHEREAS, the above bounder he Secretary of State to collect and remit to the Secretary censed Illinois vehicle dealer for the licensing period endir	thorized to become sole surety on nois in the penal sum of \$150,000, ind ourselves, our heirs, executors, e following location: n Principal is required by law and of State, State of Illinois, title and
that an Illinois vehicle dealer is re	cipal shall well, truly and faithfully collect and remit the ti quired to collect and remit according to the Illinois Vehicle ly with all applicable rules promulgated by the Secretary o in full force and effect.	Code as now in effect or amended
	arety hereby agrees to notify the Secretary of State at the Secretary of State, Dealer Licensing Section, 501 S. Seco	5 , 1
	ipal has hereunto signed his or her name and said Surety l duly authorized officer this day of	

	Principal	Seal
Witness	Title	
Witness	Surety	